C.P.Lux.

Discipline: 9A
SHA

1 Geimer Gerard
2 Vanderkelen Patrick

SHB

Collette Jean
Maquet Daniel
Wauters Jean-Pierre
Wattiez Didier

SHC

A W N P

1 Richir Jean-Louis
2 Lamour Jean-Paul

DHA

Pilette Marianne
Ansion Patricia
Baillieux Claire
Flammang Amanda
Lejeune Viviane

DHB

a B~ W DN -

1 Charlier Martine
DHC

1 Peremans Claude

lundi 15 janvier 2024

Championnats Provinciaux 2024

10m Air Rifle Supported

CT Arlon
CT Habay

CT Arlon
CT Arlon
CSP Tenneville
CT Bastogne

CT Heinsh
CT Arlon

CSP Tenneville
CT Arlon
CT Arlon
CT Arlon
CT Bertrix

CSP Tenneville

CT Bastogne

S1

101,2
83,7

102,8
100,3
97,3
98,1

101,1
98,4

102,1
103,2
100,2
97,5
90,1

93,6

98,6

S2

104,1
75,2

99,8
99,5
99,0
99,8

104,7
96,2

102,4
102,8
100,4
101,1
87,4

100,5

97,7

S3

101,3
82,0

103,8
100,4
100,6
95,6

101,7
99,3

100,6
98,6
99,4

100,4
86,4

103,1

94,0

13:42

S4

S5

S6

Total

306,6
240,9

306,4
300,2
296,9
293,5

307,5
293,9

305,1
304,6
300,0
299,0
263,9

297,2

290,3

Inner Ten EXx

13-janv.-24
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